10/7/2021

Undergraduate Admission Rates
Undergrad Freshmen

AY 2021122 Male Female Total
Applications 600 406 1006
Admitted 583 390 973

Percent Admitted 97% 96% 97%
Enrolled 208 93 301
Percent Enrolled (Yield) 36% 24% 31%

AY 2020121 Male Female Total
Applications 981 773 1754
Admitted 942 752 1694

Percent Admitted 96% 97% 97%
Enrolled 199 85 284
Percent Enrolled (Yield) 21% 11% 17%

AY 2019120 Male Female Total
Applications 675 468 1143
Admitted 565 347 912
Percent Admitted 84% 74% 80%
Enrolled 168 82 250
Percent Enrolled (Yield) 30% 24% 27%

AY 2018119 Male Female Total
Applications 581 294 875
Admitted 545 272 817
Percent Admitted 94% 93% 93%
Enrolled 225 80 305
Percent Enrolled (Yield) 41% 29% 37%

AY 2017118 Male Female Total
Applications 513 274 787
Admitted 470 238 708
Percent Admitted 92% 87% 90%
Enrolled 170 70 240
Percent Enrolled (Yield) 36% 29% 34%

AY 2016117 Male Female Total
Applications 591 250 841
Admitted 546 232 778

Percent Admitted 92% 93% 93%
Enrolled 224 78 302
Percent Enrolled (Yield) 41% 34% 39%

Undergrad Freshmen
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Undergraduate Admission Rates
Undergrad Freshmen

AY 2015116 Male Female Total
Applications 593 246 839
Admitted 566 237 803

Percent Admitted 95% 96% 96%
Enrolled 257 81 338
Percent Enrolled (Yield) 45% 34% 42%

AY 2014115 Male Female Total
Applications 529 203 732
Admitted 516 194 710

Percent Admitted 98% 96% 97%
Enrolled 219 71 290
Percent Enrolled (Yield) 42% 37% 41%

AY 2013114 Male Female Total
Applications 523 213 736
Admitted 515 208 723

Percent Admitted 98% 98% 98%
Enrolled 242 76 318
Percent Enrolled (Yield) 47% 37% 44%

AY 2012113 Male Female Total
Applications 601 267 868
Admitted 578 192 770

Percent Admitted 96% 2% 89%
Enrolled 269 79 348
Percent Enrolled (Yield) 47% 41% 45%

AY 2011112 Male Female Total
Applications 528 216 744
Admitted 528 215 743

Percent Admitted 100% 100% 100%
Enrolled 233 91 324
Percent Enrolled (Yield) 44% 42% 44%

AY 2010m11 Male Female Total
Applications 528 201 729
Admitted 525 200 725

Percent Admitted 99% 100% 99%
Enrolled 253 80 333
Percent Enrolled (Yield) 48% 40% 46%

Undergrad Freshmen
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Undergraduate Admission Rates
Undergrad Freshmen

AY 2009110 Male Female Total
Applications 428 175 603
Admitted 424 175 599

Percent Admitted 99% 100% 99%
Enrolled 193 62 255
Percent Enrolled (Yield) 46% 35% 43%

Undergrad Freshmen
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Undergraduate Admission Rates
Undergrad Transfers

AY 2021122
Applications
Admitted

Percent Admitted
Enrolled

Percent Enrolled (Yield)

AY 2020121
Applications
Admitted

Percent Admitted
Enrolled

Percent Enrolled (Yield)

AY 2019120
Applications
Admitted

Percent Admitted
Enrolled

Percent Enrolled (Yield)

AY 2018119
Applications
Admitted

Percent Admitted
Enrolled

Percent Enrolled (Yield)

AY 2017118
Applications
Admitted
Percent Admitted

Male
64
53
83%
26
49%

Male
87
75
86%
38
51%

Male
75
70
93%
43
61%

Male
69
66
96%
50
76%

Male
81
73
90%

Female
31
27
87%
16
59%

Female
23
22
96%
15
68%

Female
25
23
92%
16
70%

Female
40
29
73%
17
59%

Female
32
31
97%

Total
95
80
84%
42
53%

Total
110
97
88%
53
55%

Total
100
93
93%
59
63%

Total
109
95
87%
67
71%

Total
113
104
92%
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Undergraduate Admission Rates
Undergrad Transfers

AY 2009110 Male Female Total
Applications 77 33 110
Admitted 76 33 109

Percent Admitted 99% 100% 99%
Enrolled 40 21 61
Percent Enrolled (Yield) 53% 64% 56%

Undergrad Transfers
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