# Undergraduate Admission Rates Undergrad Freshmen



AY 2021 22	Male	Female	Total
Applications	600	406	1006
Admitted	583	390	973
Percent Admitted	97%	96%	97%
Enrolled	208	93	301
Percent Enrolled (Yield)	36%	24%	31%

AY 2020 21	Male	Female	Total
Applications	981	773	1754
Admitted	942	752	1694
Percent Admitted	96%	97%	97%
Enrolled	199	85	284
Percent Enrolled (Yield)	21%	11%	17%

AY 2019 20 ···	Male	Female	Total
Applications	675	468	1143
Admitted	565	347	912
Percent Admitted	84%	74%	80%
Enrolled	168	82	250
Percent Enrolled (Yield)	30%	24%	27%

AY 2018 19 ···	Male	Female	Total
Applications	581	294	875
Admitted	545	272	817
Percent Admitted	94%	93%	93%
Enrolled	225	80	305
Percent Enrolled (Yield)	41%	29%	37%

AY 2017 18 ···	Male	Female	Total
Applications	513	274	787
Admitted	470	238	708
Percent Admitted	92%	87%	90%
Enrolled	170	70	240
Percent Enrolled (Yield)	36%	29%	34%

AY 2016 17	Male	Female	Total
Applications	591	250	841
Admitted	546	232	778
Percent Admitted	92%	93%	93%
Enrolled	224	78	302
Percent Enrolled (Yield)	41%	34%	39%

# Undergraduate Admission Rates Undergrad Freshmen



AY 2015 16 "	Male	Female	Total
Applications	593	246	839
Admitted	566	237	803
Percent Admitted	95%	96%	96%
Enrolled	257	81	338
Percent Enrolled (Yield)	45%	34%	42%

AY 2014 15 ···	Male	Female	Total
Applications	529	203	732
Admitted	516	194	710
Percent Admitted	98%	96%	97%
Enrolled	219	71	290
Percent Enrolled (Yield)	42%	37%	41%

AY 2013 14 ···	Male	Female	Total
Applications	523	213	736
Admitted	515	208	723
Percent Admitted	98%	98%	98%
Enrolled	242	76	318
Percent Enrolled (Yield)	47%	37%	44%

AY 2012 13 ···	Male	Female	Total
Applications	601	267	868
Admitted	578	192	770
Percent Admitted	96%	72%	89%
Enrolled	269	79	348
Percent Enrolled (Yield)	47%	41%	45%

AY 2011 12 "	Male	Female	Total
Applications	528	216	744
Admitted	528	215	743
Percent Admitted	100%	100%	100%
Enrolled	233	91	324
Percent Enrolled (Yield)	44%	42%	44%

AY 2010 11 "	Male	Female	Total
Applications	528	201	729
Admitted	525	200	725
Percent Admitted	99%	100%	99%
Enrolled	253	80	333
Percent Enrolled (Yield)	48%	40%	46%

# Undergraduate Admission Rates Undergrad Freshmen



AY 2009 10	Male	Female	Total
Applications	428	175	603
Admitted	424	175	599
Percent Admitted	99%	100%	99%
Enrolled	193	62	255
Percent Enrolled (Yield)	46%	35%	43%

### Undergraduate Admission Rates Undergrad Transfers



AY 2021 22	Male	Female	Total
Applications	64	31	95
Admitted	53	27	80
Percent Admitted	83%	87%	84%
Enrolled	26	16	42
Percent Enrolled (Yield)	49%	59%	53%

AY 2020 21	Male	Female	Total
Applications	87	23	110
Admitted	75	22	97
Percent Admitted	86%	96%	88%
Enrolled	38	15	53
Percent Enrolled (Yield)	51%	68%	55%

AY 2019 20 ···	Male	Female	Total
Applications	75	25	100
Admitted	70	23	93
Percent Admitted	93%	92%	93%
Enrolled	43	16	59
Percent Enrolled (Yield)	61%	70%	63%

AY 2018 19 ···	Male	Female	Total
Applications	69	40	109
Admitted	66	29	95
Percent Admitted	96%	73%	87%
Enrolled	50	17	67
Percent Enrolled (Yield)	76%	59%	71%

AY 2017 18 ···	Male	Female	Total
Applications	81	32	113
Admitted	73	31	104
Percent Admitted	90%	97%	92%

## Undergraduate Admission Rates Undergrad Transfers



AY 2015		

# Undergraduate Admission Rates Undergrad Transfers



AY 2009 10	Male	Female	Total
Applications	77	33	110
Admitted	76	33	109
Percent Admitted	99%	100%	99%
Enrolled	40	21	61
Percent Enrolled (Yield)	53%	64%	56%